
CORNISH PRODUCE

PR ICE  L IST

2024

PRODUCT                                                                 

Cornish Yarg 

Cornish Garlic Yarg

Cornish Blue

Cornish Crumbly

Davidstow Mature Cheddar

Helford Blue

Helford White

Miss Muffet

Cornish Smuggler

VIntage Trelawny

MIni Cornish Brie 250g

CORNISH CHEESES

PRICE

£18.15/kg

£18.60/kg

£19.60/kg

£21.90/kg

£11.25/kg

£21.40/kg

£21.40/kg

£21.90/kg

£22.00/kg

£22.00/kg

£3.50 each

               

Cheese can be hand cut to bespoke 

weights (except Cornish Brie).

NON-CORNISH CHEESES
PRODUCT                                                                 

Gran Padano Vegetarian

Feta 200g

Mozzarella Ball 125g

Halloumi 250g

PRICE

£16.80/kg

£2.65 each

£1.10 each

£2.50 each

PRODUCT                                                                 

Trink MIlk 10ltr

Tink MIlk 2ltr

Trink Milk 1ltr

Trink Milk 500ml

Trewithen Dairy Salted Butter

Trewithen Dairy Unsalted Butter

PRICE

£13.50 each

£2.96 each

£1.50 each

£1.00 each

£2.65 each

£2.75 each

CORNISH DAIRY



PRODUCT                                                                 

Home-cooked Cornish Ham 2/4 slices                

Home-cooked Cornish Ham 250g pack 

Home-cooked Cornish Ham 500g pack 

Diced Cornish Ham Bits

Home-cooked Cornish Ham joint

Honey Roast Cornish Ham 2/4 slices

Honey Roast Cornish Ham 250g pack

Honey Roast Cornish Ham 500g pack

Honey Roast Cornish Ham joint

Breaded Cornish Ham 2/4 slices

Breaded Cornish Ham 250g pack

Breaded Cornish Ham 500g pack

Breaded Cornish Ham joint

Cornish Roast Pork 2/4 slices

Cornish Roast Pork 250g pack

Cornish Roast Pork 500g pack

Cornish Roast Pork joint

Cornish Hog’s Pudding

Cornish Roast Beef 2/4 slices

Cornish Roast Beef 250g pack

Cornish Roast Beef 500g pack

Cornish Roast Beef joint

Homage to the Bovine Aged Topside 

Beef 2/4 slices

CORNISH COOKED MEATS

PRICE

£14.15/kg

£3.15 each

£5.75 each

£9.95/kg

£9.85/kg

£14.45/kg

£3.35 each

£5.95 each

£10.05/kg

£14.35/kg

£3.25 each

£5.85 each

£9.95/kg

£14.90/kg

£3.35 each

£5.95 each

£10.35/kg

£9.75/kg

£18.50/kg

£5.15 each

£9.25 each

£18.50/kg

£20.80/kg

PRODUCT                                                                 

Roast Turkey 2/4 slices

Roast Turkey 250g pack

Roast Turkey 500g pack

Roast Turkey joint

Lunch Tongue 2/4 slices

Black Pudding Sliced

Black Pudding 1/2 Stick

Sliced Chorizo 500g pack

Whole Chorizo Stick

Thick sliced Chorizo

Diced Chorizo 1kg

NON-CORNISH COOKED MEATS

PRICE

£15.55/kg

£4.05 each

£7.25 each

£14.45/kg

£14.90/kg

£6.50/kg

£6.50/kg

£7.05 each

£11.95 /kg

£14.25/kg

£14.95/kg

CORNISH SAUSAGE AND BACON

PRODUCT                                                                 

Cornish Rindless Back Bacon 6 rashers 

Cornish Smoked Rindless Back Bacon 6 rashers

Cornish Streaky Bacon 10 rashers 

Cornish Smoked Streaky Bacon 10 rashers 

Cornish Pork Sausages 6 

Cumberland Pork Sausages 6 

Pork and Apple Sausages 6 

Cornish Pork Chipolatas 8 

Loose Cornish Pork Sausages 1kg

PRICE

£11.75/kg

£12.30/kg

£12.35/kg

£12.40/kg

£8.50/kg

£8.75/kg

£8.75/kg

£8.95/kg

£7.50/kg


