CORNISH CHEESES

Cheese can be hand cut to bespoke weights (except Cornish Brie).

PRODUCT	PRICE
Cornish Yarg	£18.15/kg
Cornish Garlic Yarg	£18.60/kg
Cornish Blue	£19.60/kg
Cornish Crumbly	£21.90/kg
Davidstow Mature Cheddar	£11.25/kg
Helford Blue	£21.40/kg
Helford White	£21.40/kg
Miss Muffet	£21.90/kg
Cornish Smuggler	£22.00/kg
VIntage Trelawny	£22.00/kg
MIni Cornish Brie 250g	£3.50 each



PRODUCT	PRICE
Gran Padano Vegetarian	£16.80/kg
Feta 200g	£2.65 each
Mozzarella Ball 125g	£1.10 each
Halloumi 250g	£2.50 each

CORNISH DAIRY

PRODUCT	PRICE
Trink MIIk 10ltr	£14.40 each
Tink MIIk 2ltr	£3.12 each
Trink Milk 11tr	£1.60 each
Trink Milk 500ml	£1.08 each
Trewithen Dairy Salted Butter	£2.65 each
Trewithen Dairy Unsalted Butter	£2.75 each



CORNISH PRODUCE

PRICE LIST

2024

CORN	112H	COO	KFD	MEATS
	41311		NLD	MILAIS

NON-CORNISH COOKED MEATS

PRODUCT	PRICE	PRODUCT	PRICE
Home-cooked Cornish Ham 2/4 slices	£14.15/kg	Roast Turkey 2/4 slices	£15.55/kg
Home-cooked Cornish Ham 250g pack	£3.15 each	Roast Turkey 250g pack	£4.05 each
Home-cooked Cornish Ham 500g pack	£5.75 each	Roast Turkey 500g pack	£7.25 each
Diced Cornish Ham Bits	£11.00/kg	Roast Turkey joint	£14.45/kg
Home-cooked Cornish Ham joint	£9.85/kg		
		Lunch Tongue 2/4 slices	£14.90/kg
Honey Roast Cornish Ham 2/4 slices	£14.45/kg		
Honey Roast Cornish Ham 250g pack	£3.35 each	Black Pudding Sliced	£6.50/kg
Honey Roast Cornish Ham 500g pack	£5.95 each	Black Pudding 1/2 Stick	£6.50/kg
Honey Roast Cornish Ham joint	£10.05/kg		
		Sliced Chorizo 500g pack	£7.05 each
Breaded Cornish Ham 2/4 slices	£14.35/kg	Whole Chorizo Stick	£11.95 /kg
Breaded Cornish Ham 250g pack	£3.25 each	Thick sliced Chorizo	£14.25/kg
Breaded Cornish Ham 500g pack	£5.85 each	Diced Chorizo 1kg	£14.95/kg
Breaded Cornish Ham joint	£9.95/kg		
		CORNISH SAUSAGE AND BACON	
Cornish Roast Pork 2/4 slices	£14.90/kg	PRODUCT	PRICE
Cornish Roast Pork 250g pack	£3.35 each	Cornish Rindless Back Bacon 6 rashers	£11.75/kg
Cornish Roast Pork 500g pack	£5.95 each	Cornish Smoked Rindless Back Bacon 6 rashers	
Cornish Roast Pork joint	£10.35/kg	Cornish Streaky Bacon 10 rashers	£12.35/kg
		Cornish Smoked Streaky Bacon 10 rashers	£12.40/kg
Cornish Hog's Pudding	£9.75/kg		2 · 2 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Cornish Pork Sausages 6	£8.50/kg
Cornish Roast Beef 2/4 slices	£18.50/kg	Cumberland Pork Sausages 6	£8.75/kg
Cornish Roast Beef 250g pack	£5.15 each	Pork and Apple Sausages 6	£8.75/kg
Cornish Roast Beef 500g pack	£9.25 each	Cornish Pork Chipolatas 8	£8.95/kg
Cornish Roast Beef joint	£18.50/kg	Loose Cornish Pork Sausages 1kg	£7.50/kg
Homage to the Bovine Aged Topside	£20.80/kg		-, J
Beef 2/4 slices			